2007 OUTDOOR BIG 12 TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEET SCHEDULE

FRIDAY, MAY 11

1:00 pm Decathlon 100 meters Men

1:30 pm Heptathlon 100 meter Hurdles Women

1:35 pm Decathlon Long Jump Men (2 outside pits)

2:15 pm Heptathlon High Jump Women (2 pits)

2:30 pm Decathlon Shot Put Men (2 infield rings)

4:00 pm Decathlon High Jump Men (2 pits)

4:05 pm Heptathlon Shot Put Women (2 infield rings)

5:00 pm Heptathlon 200 meters Women

6:00 pm Decathlon 400 meters Men

6:45 pm 10,000 meters Women

7:30 pm 10,000 meters Men

Field Events

2:00 pm Discus Men (Location TBA)

5:00 pm Discus Women (Location TBA)
SATURDAY, MAY 12

9:30 am Decathlon 110 meter Hurdles Men

10:15 am Decathlon Discus Men (Location TBA)

10:30 am Heptathlon Long Jump Women (2 outside pits)

11:25 am Heptathlon Javelin Women (West end runway)

11:35am Decathlon Pole Vault Men

12:15 pm Heptathlon 800 meters Women

2:30 pm Decathlon Javelin Men (West end runway)

3:20 pm Decathlon 1,500 meters Men

4:00 pm 1,500 meters Prelims- Women

4:20 pm 1,500 meters Prelims- Men

4:40 pm 100 meter hurdles Prelims-Women

4:55 pm 110 meter hurdles Prelims-Men

5:10 pm 400 meters Prelims-Women

5:25 pm 400 meters Prelims-Men

5:40 pm 100 meters Prelims-Women

5:55 pm 100 meters Prelims- Men

6:10 pm 800 meters Prelims-Women

6:25 pm 800 meters Prelims-Men

6:40 pm 400 meter hurdles Prelims-Women

6:55 pm 400 meter hurdles Prelims-Men

7:10 pm 200 meters Prelims-Women

7:25 pm 200 meters Prelims-Men



Field Events
12:00pm
2:00 pm
3:00pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

1:15 pm
1:30 pm
1:40 pm
1:50 pm
2:05 pm
2:20 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
2:55 pm
3:05 pm
3:15 pm
3:25 pm
3:35 pm
3:45 pm
3:55 pm
4:05 pm
4:15 pm
4:25 pm
4:35 pm
4:40 pm
5:05 pm
5:25 pm
5:35 pm
5:45 pm

Field Events
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm

Hammer Throw
Long Jump
Hammer Throw
Pole Vault
Long Jump
High Jump

Special Olympics 100 meters

4x100 meter relay
4x100 meter relay

3,000 meter steeplechase
3,000 meter steeplechase

1,500 meters
1,500 meters

100 meter hurdles
110 meter hurdles
400 meters

400 meters

100 meters

100 meters

800 meters

800 meters

400 meter hurdles
400 meter hurdles
200 meters

200 meters

5,000 meters
5,000 meters
4x400 meter relay
4x400 meter relay

Team Championship Awards Presentation

Javelin
Shot Put
Triple Jump
Pole Vault
Javelin
Shot Put
Triple Jump
High Jump

SUNDAY, MAY 13

SATURDAY, MAY 12 (Continued)

Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women

Boys/Girls
Final-Women
Final-Men
Final-Women
Final-Men
Final-Women
Final-Men
Final-Women
Final-Men
Final-Women
Final-Men
Final-Women
Final-Men
Final-Women
Final-Men
Final-Women
Final-Men
Final-Women
Final-Men
Final-Women
Final-Men
Final-Women
Final-Men

Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men

(North field)
(Location TBA)
(North field)

(Location TBA)

(West end runway)
(Infield ring)
(Outside pits)

(West end runway)
(Infield ring)
(Outside pits)



