# 2007 OUTDOOR BIG 12 TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

# **MEET SCHEDULE**

### FRIDAY, MAY 11

1:00 pm	Decathlon 100 meters	Men	
1:30 pm	Heptathlon 100 meter Hurdles	Women	
1:35 pm	Decathlon Long Jump	Men	(2 outside pits)
2:15 pm	Heptathlon High Jump	Women	(2 pits)
2:30 pm	Decathlon Shot Put	Men	(2 infield rings)
4:00 pm	Decathlon High Jump	Men	(2 pits)
4:05 pm	Heptathlon Shot Put	Women	(2 infield rings)
5:00 pm	Heptathlon 200 meters	Women	
6:00 pm	Decathlon 400 meters	Men	
6:45 pm	10,000 meters	Women	
7:30 pm	10,000 meters	Men	
Field Events			
2:00 pm	Discus	Men	(Location TBA)
5:00 pm	Discus	Women	(Location TBA)
	SATURDAY, M	IAY 12	
9:30 am	Decathlon 110 meter Hurdles	Men	

10:15 am Decathlon Discus Men (Loc	cation TBA)	
10:30 am Heptathlon Long Jump Women (2 o	outside pits)	
11:25 am Heptathlon Javelin Women (Wes	est end runway)	
11:35 am Decathlon Pole Vault Men		
12:15 pm Heptathlon 800 meters Women		
2:30 pm Decathlon Javelin Men (Wes	est end runway)	
3:20 pm Decathlon 1,500 meters Men		
4:00 pm 1,500 meters Prelims- Women		
4:20 pm 1,500 meters Prelims- Men		
4:40 pm 100 meter hurdles Prelims-Women	Prelims-Women	
4:55 pm 110 meter hurdles Prelims-Men	Prelims-Men	
5:10 pm 400 meters Prelims-Women		
5:25 pm 400 meters Prelims-Men		
5:40 pm 100 meters Prelims-Women	Prelims-Women	
5:55 pm 100 meters Prelims- Men	Prelims- Men	
6:10 pm 800 meters Prelims-Women	Prelims-Women	
6:25 pm 800 meters Prelims-Men		
6:40 pm 400 meter hurdles Prelims-Women	Prelims-Women	
6:55 pm 400 meter hurdles Prelims-Men		
7:10 pm 200 meters Prelims-Women		
7:25 pm 200 meters Prelims-Men		

### SATURDAY, MAY 12 (Continued)

#### **Field Events**

5:30 pm

12:00pm	Hammer Throw	Men	(North field)
2:00 pm	Long Jump	Men	(Location TBA)
3:00pm	Hammer Throw	Women	(North field)
3:00 pm	Pole Vault	Women	
5:00 pm	Long Jump	Women	(Location TBA)

### **SUNDAY, MAY 13**

Women

1:15 pm	Special Olympics 100 meters	Boys/Girls
1:30 pm	4x100 meter relay	Final-Women
1:40 pm	4x100 meter relay	Final-Men
1:50 pm	3,000 meter steeplechase	Final-Women
2:05 pm	3,000 meter steeplechase	Final-Men
2:20 pm	1,500 meters	Final-Women
2:30 pm	1,500 meters	Final-Men
2:45 pm	100 meter hurdles	Final-Women
2:55 pm	110 meter hurdles	Final-Men
3:05 pm	400 meters	Final-Women
3:15 pm	400 meters	Final-Men
3:25 pm	100 meters	Final-Women
3:35 pm	100 meters	Final-Men
3:45 pm	800 meters	Final-Women
3:55 pm	800 meters	Final-Men
4:05 pm	400 meter hurdles	Final-Women
4:15 pm	400 meter hurdles	Final-Men
4:25 pm	200 meters	Final-Women
4:35 pm	200 meters	Final-Men
4:40 pm	5,000 meters	Final-Women
5:05 pm	5,000 meters	Final-Men
5:25 pm	4x400 meter relay	Final-Women
5:35 pm	4x400 meter relay	Final-Men
5:45 pm	Team Championship Awards Presentation	

High Jump

#### **Field Events**

Javelin	Women	(West end runway)
Shot Put	Men	(Infield ring)
Triple Jump	Men	(Outside pits)
Pole Vault	Men	
Javelin	Men	(West end runway)
Shot Put	Women	(Infield ring)
Triple Jump	Women	(Outside pits)
High Jump	Men	
	Shot Put Triple Jump Pole Vault Javelin Shot Put Triple Jump	Shot Put Men Triple Jump Men Pole Vault Men Javelin Men Shot Put Women Triple Jump Women